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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Cascade High School

Archbishop Murphy High School Cascade High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McCloskey, Booth 2:00.75 2:09.48 Ram, McAleer481 2

Kowalchuk, Mitchell Laurent, Kessinger

200 Wilson, Van Hollebek 2:36.46 2:31.19 Hoidal, Weber2 4 3

Yale, Ryan Simon, Cizek

MR Halmans, Watson 3:28.75 3:02.49 Miller, Grider  7 5

Keck, Osuoha Bingay, Alexander

DQ Waller, Williams    

Smith, Snow

DQ Davis, Sahota    

Perry, Nava

DQ Moore, Romo    

Davis, Butler

8 6

Girls Kowalchuk, Caroline 2:10.70 2:06.05 Laurent, Demetra642 1

200 Mkrtchyan, Maria NS 2:26.84 Waller, Sabrina3  3

Free Grant, Gillian NS 2:37.96 Isarankura, Tanya2  4

12 17

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 2:21.55 2:44.46 McAleer, Jemimah C461 2

200 Yale, Evelyn 2:53.32 3:09.37 Weber, Averie133 5

IM 3:11.50 Simon, Sarah G   6

DQ Aoll, Kimberly S    

DQ Bouma, Bobbie    

21 22

Girls Booth, Danielle 25.51 27.19 Kessinger, Ana461 2

50 Mitchell, Caitlin 28.37 34.53 Smith, Mckaela S 24 7

Free Stratton, Maddi 31.24 36.05 Durant, Megan 15 10

Osuoha, Ife X50.99 36.28 Williams, Sadie   11

Keck, Teresa X37.08 36.65 Davis, Quinn   12

37.29 Davis, Caitlyn L   14

37.30 Butler, Megan   15

37.95 Nava, Abigail   16

38.60 Porte, Doina   17

40.74 Maupin, Abby   19

43.54 Moore, Maddison   23

44.97 Sahota, Annika   25

46.25 Nguyen, Lynn   29

46.51 Perry, Nicole   30

51.87 Stanyo, Nina   36

NS Hansen, Kate    

NS Grider, Eryn    

X49.71 Arnett, Katie    

XNS Drake Polittle, Kayl    

30 26

Girls Bequette, Sierra 204.95 210.15 Albrecht, Ashley324 3

Krueger, Reilly 200.10 139.00 Williams, Adee 15 8

1 mtr Main, Claire 181.75 126.80 Anderson, Apryl  7 9

33 29

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 1:03.44 1:35.13 Waller, Olivia261 4

100 Kowalchuk, Caroline 1:05.76 1:42.07 Davis, Caitlyn L142 5

Fly 1:46.08 Smith, Mckaela S   6

43 32

Girls Mitchell, Caitlin 1:04.28 1:00.15 Kessinger, Ana633 1

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:13.81 1:04.74 Ram, Mikayla2 7 4

Free Ryan, Jordan 1:16.15 1:06.50 Waller, Sabrina1 8 5
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Cascade High School

Archbishop Murphy High School Cascade High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Watson, McAlister X1:35.24 1:09.10 Cizek, Alex   6

Keck, Teresa X1:25.16 1:19.84 Hoidal, Gracie   9

Halmans, Ashley X1:33.95 1:19.90 Durant, Megan   10

1:21.55 Snow, Janessa   12

1:26.63 Nava, Abigail   14

1:28.48 Davis, Quinn   15

1:33.50 Porte, Doina   16

1:35.35 Romo, Karen   17

1:39.38 Sahota, Annika   18

1:48.59 Perry, Nicole   21

1:48.80 Arnett, Katie   22

1:57.83 Davis, Brittney A   26

2:00.44 Aoll, Kimberly S   27

NS Hansen, Kate    

NS Stanyo, Nina    

X1:24.87 Bingay, Grace    

XNS Drake Polittle, Kayl    

46 41

Girls Wilson, Natalia 7:10.38 5:25.99 Laurent, Demetra633 1

500 Stratton, Maddi 7:14.93 7:05.13 Simon, Sarah G424 2

Free 8:13.47 Butler, Megan1  5

51 52

Girls Yale, Grant 2:12.59 1:55.18 Kessinger, Laurent8 4 1

Ryan, Stratton Ram, McAleer

200 Bequette, Mkrtchyan 2:26.97 2:06.68 Waller, Cizek2 6 3

Halmans, Main Isarankura, Bouma

Relay Osuoha, Keck 2:46.52 X3:05.47 Perry, Moore  8  

Watson, Krueger Grider, Sahota

X2:24.85 Weber, Miller    

Smith, Williams

DQ Hoidal, Snow    

Butler, Waller

X2:34.92 Nava, Davis    

Bingay, Porte

X2:29.81 Anderson, Williams    

Durant, Davis

51 62

Girls Wilson, Natalia 1:20.44 1:12.42 Ram, Mikayla642 1

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:27.03 1:24.35 Isarankura, Tanya3 6 3

Back Grant, Gillian 1:28.23 1:24.90 Bouma, Bobbie2 7 4

Watson, McAlister X1:51.53 X2:09.57 Nguyen, Lynn    

Halmans, Ashley X1:52.28 X2:00.84 Moore, Maddison    

XNS Miller, Morgan    

NS Maupin, Abby    

55 73

Girls Booth, Danielle 1:14.15 1:23.95 McAleer, Jemimah C461 2

100 Yale, Evelyn 1:28.76 1:36.56 Williams, Sadie233 4

Breast Mkrtchyan, Maria XNS X1:47.66 Bingay, Grace    

Ryan, Jordan X1:39.41 NS Grider, Eryn    

DQ Romo, Karen    

64 79

Girls Mitchell, Kowalchuk 4:02.87 4:46.27 Waller, Cizek481 2

McCloskey, Booth Simon, Isarankura
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Cascade High School

Archbishop Murphy High School Cascade High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 Grant, Wilson 5:18.67 5:35.21 Snow, Hoidal 23 4

Stratton, Van Holleb Durant, Miller

Relay 5:39.66 Bouma, Waller   5

Alexander, Weber

74 83
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Marysville Getchell HS

Archbishop Murphy High School Marysville Getchell HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McCloskey, Booth 2:00.75 DQ Zimmerman, Nazarchuk 81  

Kowalchuk, Mitchell Blake, Yost

200 Wilson, Van Hollebek 2:36.46 DQ Savidge, Peterson  4  

Yale, Ryan Johnson, Roberts

MR Halmans, Watson 3:28.75   7  

Keck, Osuoha

8  

Girls Kowalchuk, Caroline 2:10.70  42  

200 Mkrtchyan, Maria NS     

Free Grant, Gillian NS     

12  

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 2:21.55 3:05.41 Savidge, Emmaline261 4

200 Yale, Evelyn 2:53.32  33  

IM     

21 2

Girls Booth, Danielle 25.51 34.92 Peterson, Samantha 61 9

50 Mitchell, Caitlin 28.37 39.28 Johnson, K 24 18

Free Stratton, Maddi 31.24 40.96 Robinette, E 15 20

Keck, Teresa X37.08 41.58 Yost, Tamara   21

Osuoha, Ife X50.99 41.85 Roberts, Lily   22

44.56 Loertsher, C   24

45.17 Uppal, Harmanpreet   26

45.56 Nazarchuk, Oksana   27

46.64 Pearson, Savannah   31

46.72 Arstad, M   32

46.93 Vanhorn, K   33

47.11 Hanson, Bailey   34

50.37 Acevedo, Fatima   35

55.42 Colazzo, Cyara   38

1:00.48 Quintana, m   39

NS Zimmerman, Emily E    

NS Serrato, C    

NS Blake, Markita    

NS Johnson, Erica    

NS Prouse, Kylie    

30 2

Girls Bequette, Sierra 204.95 278.65 Wherley, Brooke624 1

Krueger, Reilly 200.10 217.75 Pimental, Alexandra415 2

1 mtr Main, Claire 181.75 196.10 Bishop, Cloe  7 6

33 12

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 1:03.44  61  

100 Kowalchuk, Caroline 1:05.76  42  

Fly

43 12

Girls Mitchell, Caitlin 1:04.28 1:41.02 Vanhorn, K 33 19

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:13.81 1:44.68 Robinette, E  7 20

Free Ryan, Jordan 1:16.15 1:49.99 Yost, Tamara  8 23

Keck, Teresa X1:25.16 1:53.97 Uppal, Harmanpreet   24

Halmans, Ashley X1:33.95 1:56.65 Colazzo, Cyara   25

Watson, McAlister X1:35.24 2:04.92 Acevedo, Fatima   28

NS Roberts, Lily    

NS Prouse, Kylie    

NS Arstad, M    

NS Ho, Bao    
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Marysville Getchell HS

Archbishop Murphy High School Marysville Getchell HS

Pl PlPts Pts

NS Blake, Markita    

DQ Peterson, Samantha    

NS Johnson, Erica    

46 12

Girls Wilson, Natalia 7:10.38  33  

500 Stratton, Maddi 7:14.93  24  

Free

51 12

Girls Yale, Grant 2:12.59 2:20.04 Peterson, Bishop  4 5

Ryan, Stratton Wherley, Savidge

200 Bequette, Mkrtchyan 2:26.97 2:42.62 Johnson, Johnson  6 7

Halmans, Main  , Zimmerman

Relay Osuoha, Keck 2:46.52 2:54.89 Ho, Hanson  8 9

Watson, Krueger Robinette, Pimental

3:04.84 Uppal, Nazarchuk   11

Vanhorn, Pearson

3:37.53 Arstad, Colazzo   12

Quintana, Serrato

51 12

Girls Wilson, Natalia 1:20.44 1:51.94 Nazarchuk, Oksana 42 9

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:27.03 2:07.71 Loertsher, C  6 10

Back Grant, Gillian 1:28.23 NS Zimmerman, Emily E  7  

Watson, McAlister X1:51.53 NS Pearson, Savannah    

Halmans, Ashley X1:52.28 NS Johnson, K    

55 12

Girls Booth, Danielle 1:14.15 1:44.17 Savidge, Emmaline161 5

100 Yale, Evelyn 1:28.76 1:44.50 Wherley, Brooke 33 6

Breast Mkrtchyan, Maria XNS     

Ryan, Jordan X1:39.41     

64 13

Girls Mitchell, Kowalchuk 4:02.87 6:59.91 Zimmerman, Blake 81 6

McCloskey, Booth Pearson, Roberts

400 Grant, Wilson 5:18.67  23  

Stratton, Van Holleb

Relay     

74 13
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Archbishop Murphy High School Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McCloskey, Booth 2:00.75 3:13.13 Lutz, Fuller 81 6

Kowalchuk, Mitchell Sappington, Lawton

200 Wilson, Van Hollebek 2:36.46 NS Zuglish, Reisman  4  

Yale, Ryan Dickenson, Brown

MR Halmans, Watson 3:28.75 DQ Corbett, Pusateri  7  

Keck, Osuoha Carson, Tubbs

8  

Girls Kowalchuk, Caroline 2:10.70  42  

200 Mkrtchyan, Maria NS     

Free Grant, Gillian NS     

12  

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 2:21.55  61  

200 Yale, Evelyn 2:53.32  33  

IM

21  

Girls Booth, Danielle 25.51 28.13 Pusateri, Rebekah361 3

50 Mitchell, Caitlin 28.37 31.75 Tubbs, Corrine 24 6

Free Stratton, Maddi 31.24 34.60 Sappington, Paige 15 8

Osuoha, Ife X50.99 36.67 Lawton, Ashlyn   13

Keck, Teresa X37.08 46.12 Adams, C   28

53.54 Brown, M   37

1:06.11 Dickenson, Lorraine   40

1:09.65 Pickerill, Jennifer   41

NS Morgan, Miki    

NS Lutz, Sydney    

30 3

Girls Bequette, Sierra 204.95 121.05 Carson, Lauren 24 10

Krueger, Reilly 200.10  15  

1 mtr Main, Claire 181.75   7  

33 3

Girls McCloskey, Kaelee 1:03.44 1:30.16 Corbett, Serena361 3

100 Kowalchuk, Caroline 1:05.76  42  

Fly     

43 6

Girls Mitchell, Caitlin 1:04.28 1:01.91 Pusateri, Rebekah433 2

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:13.81 1:21.24 Sappington, Paige  7 11

Free Ryan, Jordan 1:16.15 1:23.61 Lawton, Ashlyn  8 13

Halmans, Ashley X1:33.95 NS Lutz, Sydney    

Keck, Teresa X1:25.16     

Watson, McAlister X1:35.24     

46 10

Girls Wilson, Natalia 7:10.38  33  

500 Stratton, Maddi 7:14.93  24  

Free

51 10

Girls Yale, Grant 2:12.59 2:04.92 Tubbs, Corbett4 4 2

Ryan, Stratton Carson, Pusateri

200 Bequette, Mkrtchyan 2:26.97 3:03.14 Fuller, Lutz  6 10

Halmans, Main  , Lawton

Relay Osuoha, Keck 2:46.52 NS Reisman, Morgan  8  

Watson, Krueger Pickerill, Scarborou
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Archbishop Murphy High School vs Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Archbishop Murphy High School Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Pl PlPts Pts

NS Adams, Dickenson    

Zuglish, Brown

51 14

Girls Wilson, Natalia 1:20.44 1:26.03 Corbett, Serena142 5

100 Van Hollebeke, Jessi 1:27.03 1:32.31 Tubbs, Corrine  6 8

Back Grant, Gillian 1:28.23 NS Reisman, Angela  7  

Halmans, Ashley X1:52.28     

Watson, McAlister X1:51.53     

55 15

Girls Booth, Danielle 1:14.15 1:52.99 Fuller, Lisa 61 7

100 Yale, Evelyn 1:28.76  33  

Breast Mkrtchyan, Maria XNS     

Ryan, Jordan X1:39.41     

64 15

Girls Mitchell, Kowalchuk 4:02.87  81  

McCloskey, Booth

400 Grant, Wilson 5:18.67  23  

Stratton, Van Holleb

Relay

74 15
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville Getchell HS

Cascade High School Marysville Getchell HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Ram, McAleer 2:09.48 DQ Zimmerman, Nazarchuk 42  

Laurent, Kessinger Blake, Yost

200 Hoidal, Weber 2:31.19 DQ Savidge, Peterson 23  

Simon, Cizek Johnson, Roberts

MR Miller, Grider 3:02.49   5  

Bingay, Alexander

Davis, Sahota DQ     

Perry, Nava

Waller, Williams DQ     

Smith, Snow

Moore, Romo DQ     

Davis, Butler

6  

Girls Laurent, Demetra 2:06.05  61  

200 Waller, Sabrina 2:26.84  33  

Free Isarankura, Tanya 2:37.96  24  

17  

Girls McAleer, Jemimah C 2:44.46 3:05.41 Savidge, Emmaline242 4

200 Weber, Averie 3:09.37  15  

IM Simon, Sarah G 3:11.50   6  

Aoll, Kimberly S DQ     

Bouma, Bobbie DQ     

22 2

Girls Kessinger, Ana 27.19 34.92 Peterson, Samantha 42 9

50 Smith, Mckaela S 34.53 39.28 Johnson, K  7 18

Free Durant, Megan 36.05 40.96 Robinette, E  10 20

Williams, Sadie 36.28 41.58 Yost, Tamara  11 21

Davis, Quinn 36.65 41.85 Roberts, Lily  12 22

Davis, Caitlyn L 37.29 44.56 Loertsher, C  14 24

Butler, Megan 37.30 45.17 Uppal, Harmanpreet  15 26

Nava, Abigail 37.95 45.56 Nazarchuk, Oksana  16 27

Porte, Doina 38.60 46.64 Pearson, Savannah  17 31

Maupin, Abby 40.74 46.72 Arstad, M  19 32

Moore, Maddison 43.54 46.93 Vanhorn, K  23 33

Sahota, Annika 44.97 47.11 Hanson, Bailey  25 34

Nguyen, Lynn 46.25 50.37 Acevedo, Fatima  29 35

Perry, Nicole 46.51 55.42 Colazzo, Cyara  30 38

Stanyo, Nina 51.87 1:00.48 Quintana, m  36 39

Grider, Eryn NS NS Serrato, C    

Hansen, Kate NS NS Zimmerman, Emily E    

Arnett, Katie X49.71 NS Blake, Markita    

Drake Polittle, Kayl XNS NS Prouse, Kylie    

NS Johnson, Erica    

26 2

Girls Albrecht, Ashley 210.15 278.65 Wherley, Brooke633 1

Williams, Adee 139.00 217.75 Pimental, Alexandra4 8 2

1 mtr Anderson, Apryl 126.80 196.10 Bishop, Cloe  9 6

29 12

Girls Waller, Olivia 1:35.13  24  

100 Davis, Caitlyn L 1:42.07  15  

Fly Smith, Mckaela S 1:46.08   6  

32 12

Girls Kessinger, Ana 1:00.15 1:41.02 Vanhorn, K 61 19

100 Ram, Mikayla 1:04.74 1:44.68 Robinette, E 24 20
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville Getchell HS

Cascade High School Marysville Getchell HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Free Waller, Sabrina 1:06.50 1:49.99 Yost, Tamara 15 23

Cizek, Alex 1:09.10 1:53.97 Uppal, Harmanpreet  6 24

Hoidal, Gracie 1:19.84 1:56.65 Colazzo, Cyara  9 25

Durant, Megan 1:19.90 2:04.92 Acevedo, Fatima  10 28

Snow, Janessa 1:21.55 NS Prouse, Kylie  12  

Nava, Abigail 1:26.63 NS Roberts, Lily  14  

Davis, Quinn 1:28.48 NS Blake, Markita  15  

Porte, Doina 1:33.50 NS Ho, Bao  16  

Romo, Karen 1:35.35 NS Arstad, M  17  

Sahota, Annika 1:39.38 DQ Peterson, Samantha  18  

Perry, Nicole 1:48.59 NS Johnson, Erica  21  

Arnett, Katie 1:48.80   22  

Davis, Brittney A 1:57.83   26  

Aoll, Kimberly S 2:00.44   27  

Drake Polittle, Kayl XNS     

Stanyo, Nina NS     

Hansen, Kate NS     

Bingay, Grace X1:24.87     

41 12

Girls Laurent, Demetra 5:25.99  61  

500 Simon, Sarah G 7:05.13  42  

Free Butler, Megan 8:13.47  15  

52 12

Girls Kessinger, Laurent 1:55.18 2:20.04 Peterson, Bishop 81 5

Ram, McAleer Wherley, Savidge

200 Waller, Cizek 2:06.68 2:42.62 Johnson, Johnson 23 7

Isarankura, Bouma  , Zimmerman

Relay Weber, Miller X2:24.85 2:54.89 Ho, Hanson   9

Smith, Williams Robinette, Pimental

Anderson, Williams X2:29.81 3:04.84 Uppal, Nazarchuk   11

Durant, Davis Vanhorn, Pearson

Hoidal, Snow DQ 3:37.53 Arstad, Colazzo   12

Butler, Waller Quintana, Serrato

Perry, Moore X3:05.47     

Grider, Sahota

Nava, Davis X2:34.92     

Bingay, Porte

62 12

Girls Ram, Mikayla 1:12.42 1:51.94 Nazarchuk, Oksana 61 9

100 Isarankura, Tanya 1:24.35 2:07.71 Loertsher, C 33 10

Back Bouma, Bobbie 1:24.90 NS Johnson, K 24  

Nguyen, Lynn X2:09.57 NS Pearson, Savannah    

Miller, Morgan XNS NS Zimmerman, Emily E    

Maupin, Abby NS     

Moore, Maddison X2:00.84     

73 12

Girls McAleer, Jemimah C 1:23.95 1:44.17 Savidge, Emmaline142 5

100 Williams, Sadie 1:36.56 1:44.50 Wherley, Brooke 24 6

Breast Romo, Karen DQ     

Grider, Eryn NS     

Bingay, Grace X1:47.66     

79 13

Girls Waller, Cizek 4:46.27 6:59.91 Zimmerman, Blake 42 6

Simon, Isarankura Pearson, Roberts
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville Getchell HS

Cascade High School Marysville Getchell HS

Pl PlPts Pts

400 Snow, Hoidal 5:35.21   4  

Durant, Miller

Relay Bouma, Waller 5:39.66   5  

Alexander, Weber

83 13



Snohomish Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:54 PM  10/7/2014  Page 11

Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Cascade High School Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Ram, McAleer 2:09.48 3:13.13 Lutz, Fuller 42 6

Laurent, Kessinger Sappington, Lawton

200 Hoidal, Weber 2:31.19 DQ Corbett, Pusateri 23  

Simon, Cizek Carson, Tubbs

MR Miller, Grider 3:02.49 NS Zuglish, Reisman  5  

Bingay, Alexander Dickenson, Brown

Waller, Williams DQ     

Smith, Snow

Moore, Romo DQ     

Davis, Butler

Davis, Sahota DQ     

Perry, Nava

6  

Girls Laurent, Demetra 2:06.05  61  

200 Waller, Sabrina 2:26.84  33  

Free Isarankura, Tanya 2:37.96  24  

17  

Girls McAleer, Jemimah C 2:44.46  42  

200 Weber, Averie 3:09.37  15  

IM Simon, Sarah G 3:11.50   6  

Bouma, Bobbie DQ     

Aoll, Kimberly S DQ     

22  

Girls Kessinger, Ana 27.19 28.13 Pusateri, Rebekah342 3

50 Smith, Mckaela S 34.53 31.75 Tubbs, Corrine  7 6

Free Durant, Megan 36.05 34.60 Sappington, Paige  10 8

Williams, Sadie 36.28 36.67 Lawton, Ashlyn  11 13

Davis, Quinn 36.65 46.12 Adams, C  12 28

Davis, Caitlyn L 37.29 53.54 Brown, M  14 37

Butler, Megan 37.30 1:06.11 Dickenson, Lorraine  15 40

Nava, Abigail 37.95 1:09.65 Pickerill, Jennifer  16 41

Porte, Doina 38.60 NS Morgan, Miki  17  

Maupin, Abby 40.74 NS Lutz, Sydney  19  

Moore, Maddison 43.54   23  

Sahota, Annika 44.97   25  

Nguyen, Lynn 46.25   29  

Perry, Nicole 46.51   30  

Stanyo, Nina 51.87   36  

Hansen, Kate NS     

Arnett, Katie X49.71     

Grider, Eryn NS     

Drake Polittle, Kayl XNS     

26 3

Girls Albrecht, Ashley 210.15 121.05 Carson, Lauren 33 10

Williams, Adee 139.00   8  

1 mtr Anderson, Apryl 126.80   9  

29 3

Girls Waller, Olivia 1:35.13 1:30.16 Corbett, Serena324 3

100 Davis, Caitlyn L 1:42.07  15  

Fly Smith, Mckaela S 1:46.08   6  

32 6

Girls Kessinger, Ana 1:00.15 1:01.91 Pusateri, Rebekah461 2

100 Ram, Mikayla 1:04.74 1:21.24 Sappington, Paige 24 11

Free Waller, Sabrina 1:06.50 1:23.61 Lawton, Ashlyn 15 13
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Cascade High School Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Cizek, Alex 1:09.10 NS Lutz, Sydney  6  

Hoidal, Gracie 1:19.84   9  

Durant, Megan 1:19.90   10  

Snow, Janessa 1:21.55   12  

Nava, Abigail 1:26.63   14  

Davis, Quinn 1:28.48   15  

Porte, Doina 1:33.50   16  

Romo, Karen 1:35.35   17  

Sahota, Annika 1:39.38   18  

Perry, Nicole 1:48.59   21  

Arnett, Katie 1:48.80   22  

Davis, Brittney A 1:57.83   26  

Aoll, Kimberly S 2:00.44   27  

Bingay, Grace X1:24.87     

Hansen, Kate NS     

Stanyo, Nina NS     

Drake Polittle, Kayl XNS     

41 10

Girls Laurent, Demetra 5:25.99  61  

500 Simon, Sarah G 7:05.13  42  

Free Butler, Megan 8:13.47  15  

52 10

Girls Kessinger, Laurent 1:55.18 2:04.92 Tubbs, Corbett481 2

Ram, McAleer Carson, Pusateri

200 Waller, Cizek 2:06.68 3:03.14 Fuller, Lutz 23 10

Isarankura, Bouma  , Lawton

Relay Perry, Moore X3:05.47 NS Reisman, Morgan    

Grider, Sahota Pickerill, Scarborou

Weber, Miller X2:24.85 NS Adams, Dickenson    

Smith, Williams Zuglish, Brown

Hoidal, Snow DQ     

Butler, Waller

Nava, Davis X2:34.92     

Bingay, Porte

Anderson, Williams X2:29.81     

Durant, Davis

62 14

Girls Ram, Mikayla 1:12.42 1:26.03 Corbett, Serena161 5

100 Isarankura, Tanya 1:24.35 1:32.31 Tubbs, Corrine 33 8

Back Bouma, Bobbie 1:24.90 NS Reisman, Angela 24  

Maupin, Abby NS     

Miller, Morgan XNS     

Moore, Maddison X2:00.84     

Nguyen, Lynn X2:09.57     

73 15

Girls McAleer, Jemimah C 1:23.95 1:52.99 Fuller, Lisa 42 7

100 Williams, Sadie 1:36.56  24  

Breast Romo, Karen DQ     

Grider, Eryn NS     

Bingay, Grace X1:47.66     

79 15

Girls Waller, Cizek 4:46.27  42  

Simon, Isarankura
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Archbishop Murphy-MP-MG-Cascade - 10/7/2014

Women Cascade High School vs Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Cascade High School Marysville-Pilchuck HS

Pl PlPts Pts

400 Snow, Hoidal 5:35.21   4  

Durant, Miller

Relay Bouma, Waller 5:39.66   5  

Alexander, Weber

83 15


